P3G-08 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number P3G-08-DG
Manufacturer Omron Automation and Safety
Manufacturer Product Number P3G-08
Description RELAY SOCKET 8 POS FREE HANGING
Detailed Description Relay Socket Free Hanging
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

• Conforms to EN61812-1 and IEC60664-1 4 kV/1 for Low Volt-
age, and EMC Directives (except for H2C-F@).
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. External Connection/Attachment
None: 11-pin socket
S: 11-pin socket/time setting ring
8: 8-pin socket
F: Front screw
2. Operation/Resetting System
None: Time-limit operation/self-resetting
R: Time-limit operation/electric resetting
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
1 2
H2C-@ @
Operation/resetting
system
Internal
connection
Terminal Time-limit
contact
Instantaneous
contact
Attachment Model
Time-limit operation/
self-resetting
Parallel motor and
clutch connection
8-pin socket SPDT SPDT --- H2C-8
Separate motor
and clutch connec-
tion
11-pin socket H2C
Y92A-Y1 Time Set-
ting Ring
H2C-S
Front screw --- H2C-F
Time-limit operation/
electric resetting
8-pin socket SPDT --- --- H2C-8R
11-pin socket SPDT H2C-R
Y92A-Y1 Time Set-
ting Ring
H2C-SR
Front screw --- H2C-FR
Note: Specify both the supply voltage and time range code (A, B, or C) in addition to the model number when ordering.
Example: H2C-S 24 VAC B
Time range code
Supply voltage
P3G-08 Omron Automation and Safety RELAY SOCKET 8 POS FREE HANGING
2 Motor Timer H2C
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Note: 1. Supplied with H2C-S/-SR models.
2. Y92A-48G is a finger safe terminal cover which is attached to the P3G-08 or P3GA-11 Socket.
3. Hold-down Clips are sold in sets of two.
Specifications
■ Time Ranges
Five time ranges are available for each timer by turning the time range selector every 60 degrees.
Note: Rated time is displayed on the window.
■ Ratings
Note: The front panel of the timer is color coded to identify the following supply voltage classifications:
100 to 120 V: Blue
200 to 240 V: Red
Other classes: Black
Name/specifications Models
Flush Mounting Adapter Y92F-30
Time Setting Ring (See note 1.) Y92A-Y1
Mounting Track 50 cm (l) � 7.3 mm (t) PFP-50N
1 m (l) � 7.3 mm (t) PFP-100N
1 m (l) � 16 mm (t) PFP-100N2
End Plate PFP-M
Spacer PFP-S